REGATA Punto S'ciopo - 2013

Dan Marco
Loris Giulio

De Giorgio Paolo
Salviato Giovanni
Callegaro Diego
Gherardi Fabio
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Balletti Alessandro
i8] Guillemot Marc
&} Zuin Bruno
¥4 Spanio Gianluca
ike] Vaccher Giusepe
i¥4 Dorigo Luigi

Circ. Velico Casanova

Circ. Velico Casanova

Tipologia
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
S'ciopon
Sanpierota

n° Vel.

Nome barca
Aseo
Minokuromasanette
Volpoca

Cagnoletto

Berta

Andrea

Silia

Moretta

Pegaso

Calipso

Daluba

Mandolin
Lustrissimo
Andromeda

Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone

Col. di Cat.

16:03:33
16:09:05
16:10:50
16:12:02
16:21:14
16:31:40
16:32:40
16:36:52
16:42:26
17:01:48
17:03:29
DNF

DNF

DNS

Circolo Pra d'arriv{ Penalita] Tempo [T+ Pen.

16:03:33
16:09:05
16:10:50
16:12:02
16:21:14
16:31:40
16:32:40
16:36:52
16:42:26
17:01:48
17:03:29

16:03:33
16:09:05
16:10:50
16:12:02
16:21:14
16:31:40
16:32:40
16:36:52
16:42:26
17:01:48
17:03:29

Punti

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 |Mandich Fabrizio Sanpierota 308 Arzento Vivo Gialla AVT  15:58:21 15:58:21 15:58:21 100
2 |Maschio Fanello Sanpierota 193 Marmotta Gialla AVT 16:13:58 16:13:58 16:13:58 80
3 |Circ. Velico Casanova  Sanpierota 229 Toga Gialla CVC 16:14:35 16:14:35 16:14:35 60
4 |Belli Alberto Sanpierota 319 Amalia Gialla AVT 16:15:11 16:15:11 16:15:11 50
5 |Lucchetta Paolo Sanpierota 331 Luz Gialla AVT  16:19:05 16:19:05 16:19:05 45
6 |Salerno Gaetano Sanpierota 211 Magialll Gialla AVT  16:23:25 16:23:25 16:23:25 40
7 |Frezza Agostino Sanpierota 219 El Moro Gialla CVC 16:23:54 16:23:54 16:23:54 36
8 [Circ. Velico Casanova  Sanpierota 56 Sisa Gialla CVC 16:31:40 16:31:40 16:31:40 32
9 [Castellaro Bruno Topetta 192 Cristina Gialla CVC 16:31:45 16:31:45 16:31:45 29
10|Mason Mirko Sanpierota 70 Jonathan Gialla AVT  16:37:19 16:37:19 16:37:19 26
11|Sabbadin Laura Sanpierota 242  Shuluk Gialla AVT  16:42:37 16:42:37 16:42:37 24
12|Pastega Francesco Sanpierota 277 San Luca Gialla 16:51:35 16:51:35 16:51:35 22
13|Zen Romano Topo Venessian 159 Morbin Gialla AVT DNS

il Circ. Velico Casanova  Sanpierota Soravento 15:59:43 15:59:43 15:59:43

Al Lobetti Bodoni Guido Sanpierota Tabasco 16:05:44 16:05:44 16:05:44

Kl Rosada Walter Sanpierota Madona 16:11:48 16:11:48 16:11:48

M Pagnacco Alessandro  Topo Venessian Ermenegilda 16:32:02 16:32:02 16:32:02

W Loris Alessandro Sanpierota Trebisonda 16:34:22 16:34:22 16:34:22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 Carlon Ugo Topo Venessian Razmataz Bianca AVT 16:48:45 16:48:45 16:48:45

DNC Did not start; did not come to the starting area
DNF Did not finish
DNS Did not start (other than DNC and OCS)
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